
F 900 XR 149,- € 345,- € 910,- € 0,62 €

0,90 €

Cancel-option 30,- €

deductible/own share 100 € 15 € 30,- € 50,- €

our specials:

F 900 R 105 hp or 48 hp (A2) 145,- € 330,- € 865,- € 0,58 €
0,71 €

Naked Bike

Mo-Fr 
1x 24 h

135,- € 315,- € 850,- € 0,58 €

159,- € 372,- € 995,- € 0,67 €

daily rate weekend 4 days & longer fix
8,- € 16,- € 32,- €

5,- € 10,- € 20,- €

6,- € 12,- € 24,- €

 9,- € 18,- € 36,- €BMW-Navigator VI

side bags
tank bag

topcase

rent-prices  2026 

D- unich 
Tel.: 049-89-3535-187

mail: motorradmiete@bike-travel-service.de
Internet: www.bike-travel-service.de

Bike-Travel-Service

R 1300 RT shift / ASA*
300  shift / ASA*

1.350,- €

0,74 €

229,- € 529,- €

R 1300 R shift / ASA*

F 800 GS standard or lowered
F 900 GS standard or lowered

R 1300 GSADV adaptive+shift/ASA*

195,- € 462,- € 1.227,- € 0,79 €

169,- € 389,- € 1.025,- €

188,- € 445,- € 1.170,- €

     -300      +300

-87,- €
-103,- €

92,- €
115,- €

-128,- € 142,- €

-88,- €
-107,- €

95,- €
126,- €

-95,- €

-145,- €

-120,- €
105,- €

167,- €
135,- €

for mainseason:  1. May - 30. September

14 days & more
cost free
cost free

cost free
cost free

60,- €

our insurance can be upgraded from the standard 500€ to max. 100€ deductible/own share

DOO prices incl. governmental tax

LQVXUDQFH with 
5�� ¼�GHGXFWLEOH/own share 
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pickup-time=returntime
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Friday - Monday
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free-kilometer - packages

(for rentals longer 
than 2 days possible)

(YHU\

0RUH�.0

�7RXULQJ�street ELNHV with fairing

 $FFHVVRULHV�LQ�FRPELQDWLRQ�ZLWK�WKH�UHQW�ELNH�

:LWK�WKLV�RSWLRQ�ZH�RIIHU�\RX�WKH�SRVVLELOLW\�WR�JHW�EDFN�WKH�ZKROH�SUHSD\PHQW�less the 30 € fee in case of cancellation HYHQ�LI�\RX�FDQFHO�PLQXWHV� 

EHIRUH�WKH�rentalVWDUW��$�UHOD[LQJ�RSWLRQ�LI�\RX�PLVV�H�J��\RXU�WUDLQ�RU�SODQH�DQG�DUULYH�VRPH�KRXUV�RU�D�GD\�ODWHU.The cancellation must be done
before the booked time of rental start - later there will be no refund.


 ,Q�FDVH�RI�D�W\UH�GDPDJH�WKH�FRVW�RI�D�W\UH�UHSODFHPHQW�ZLOO�EH�UHWXUQHG�EDFN�WR�WKH�UHQWDO�FOLHQW�IURP�WKH�UHQWDO�VWDWLRQ�

�7KH�UHQWDO�PRWRUELNH�ZLOO�EH�EURXJKW�EDFN�cost free LQ�FDVH�RI�DQ�DFFLGHQW�WLOO�PD[������GLVWDQFH�NLORPHWHUV�



 LQFOXGHV�PD[����ZHHNHQG���UHWXUQDOV�RQ�VDWXUGD\V� ������D�P�

R 3 GS adaptive+shift/ASA* 189,- € 441,- € 1.197,- € 0,76 €-125,- € 137,- €

rent start free chosable

* ASA = Automatic-Shift-Assistant=automatic-gearbox

*** R1300RT-rental price includes side bags and topcase 

195,- € 462,- € 1.227,- € -128,- € 142,- €

S 1000 XR 

0,79 €



priceliste updated: 25.09.2025

How to rent:

request - offer - booking 
The easiest way is to click at our homepage the blue request button - then you can enter all important details in a form - we will 
check the availability and send you a non-binding offer. If you like to confirm the offer, just send us an email or give us a phone call 
and we send you a secured quicklink access to our payment form to fix the reservation. 25% prepayment is required to book the 
rent bike for reservations more than 8 days before rent start - 7 days or shorter no prepayment will be obligatory anymore for 
rentals up to 3 days durance.

Cancelling the rental booking 1 week or shorter before, the prepayment can not be refunded unless our "cancel-
option" has been chosen and paid with the down payment.

deposit:

At the delivery of the rental-motorbike a deposit of 1.000,- € must be deposited with credit card ( physically - no payment-apps/ 
cardwallets) or in cash.

payment:
Also at the delivery the entire rental charge must be paid by credit card or EC/Maestro or in cash.

We do accept the following cards:

The presentation of the origin drivers license (physically) (for the most NON-EU-citizens an International 
Drivers License is obligatory) is necessary to get the rent-motorbike delivered. The minimum-drivers-age is 18 
years.

1. March - 30. September: Mo - Fr 8:00 a.m. - 18:00 p.m. 1. October - 31. October: Mo - Fr 8.00 a.m. - 18.00  p.m.
Sa       9:00 a.m.  - 15:00 p.m.    Sa       10:00 a.m. - 14:00 p.m.

What does the rent price include ?

Our opening hours for bike delivery (only on working days) :

The rent bikes can be returned also outside our opening hours - therefore we do have a parking area
 in front of the building and a treasure keybox.

%LNH�	�7UDYHO�6HUYLFH ��7HDP��� : Bike Travel Service GmbH, Emmy-Noether-Str.2, D-85221 Dachau
�� 452426863




