# **Bike-Travel-Service**

Frankfurter Ring 29; D-80807 Munich

**Tel.:** 049-89-3535-187

**Touring-enduro** 

mail: motorradmiete@bike-travel-service.de

Internet: www.bike-travel-service.de



# rent-prices 2026

for mainseason: 1. May - 30. September

all prices incl. governmental tax

all rent prices include:	<b>Daily rate</b> Mo-Fr	<b>Weekend</b> Friday - Monday	One week**	free-kilomete	er - packages	
insurance with  500 € deductible/own share flat-tyre and bringback insurance *	1x 24 h pickup-time=returntime 350 free-km	3x 24h  pickup-time=returntime  700 free-km	7 days 7x 24h 2.100 free-km	-300 (for rentals longer than 2 days possible)	+300	Every More-KM
F 800 GS standard or lowered	135,- €	315,-€	850,-€	-87,- €	92,-€	0,58 €
F 900 GS standard or lowered	159,- €	372,- €	995,- €	-103,- €	115,- €	0,67 €
R 1300 GS adaptive+shift/ASA*	189,- €	441,- €	1.197,- €	-125,- €	137,- €	0,76 €
R 1300 GSADV adaptive+shift/ASA*	195,- €	462,- €	1.227,- €	-128,- €	142,- €	0,79€
S 1000 XR	195,- €	462,-€	1.227,-€	-128,- €	142,- €	0,79€

<sup>\*</sup> ASA = Automatic-Shift-Assistant=automatic-gearbox

#### **Naked Bike**

<b>F 900 R</b> 105 hp or 48 hp (A2)	145,- €	330,- €	865,- €	-88,- €	95,- €	0,58€
R 1300 R shift / ASA*	169,- €	389,- €	1.025,- €	-107,- €	126,-€	0,71 €

#### Touring street bikes with fairing

F 900 XR	149,- €	345,- €	910,- €	-95,- €	105,-€	0,62€
<b>R 1300 RS</b> <i>shift / ASA*</i>	188,- €	445,- €	1.170,- €	-120,- €	135,- €	0,74 €
R 1300 RT shift / ASA*	229,-€	529,- €	1.350,- €	-145,- €	167,-€	0,90 €

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> R1300RT-rental price includes side bags and topcase

#### Accessories in combination with the rent bike:

	daily rate	weekend	4 days & longer fix	14 days & more
side bags	8,-€	16,-€	32,-€	cost free
tank bag	5,-€	10,-€	20,-€	cost free
topcase	6,-€	12,-€	24,-€	cost free
BMW-Navigator VI	9,-€	18,- €	36,-€	cost free

#### our specials:

deductible/own share 100 € 15 €	30,-€	60,-€	50,- €
---------------------------------	-------	-------	--------

our insurance can be upgraded from the standard 500€ to max. 100€ deductible/own share

Cancel-option 30,- €	
----------------------	--

With this option we offer you the possibility to get back the whole prepayment less the 30 € fee in case of cancellation even if you cancel minutes before the rentalstart. A relaxing option if you miss e.g. your train or plane and arrive some hours or a day later. The cancellation must be done before the booked time of rental start - later there will be no refund.

<sup>\*</sup> In case of a tyre damage the cost of a tyre replacement will be returned back to the rental client from the rental station.

The rental motorbike will be brought back cost free in case of an accident till max. 600 distance-kilometers.

<sup>\*\*</sup> the week tariff includes max. 1 weekend - returnals on saturdays later than 10:00 a.m. will be added a weekend tariff, because we can't rent the bike for the rest weekend anymore.

#### How to rent:

#### request - offer - booking

The easiest way is to click at our homepage the blue request button - then you can enter all important details in a form - we will check the availability and send you a non-binding offer. If you like to confirm the offer, just send us an email or give us a phone call and we send you a secured quicklink access to our payment form to fix the reservation. 25% prepayment is required to book the rent bike for reservations more than 8 days before rent start - 7 days or shorter no prepayment will be obligatory anymore for rentals up to 3 days durance.

Cancelling the rental booking 1 week or shorter before, the prepayment can not be refunded unless our "canceloption" has been chosen and paid with the down payment.

#### deposit:

At the delivery of the rental-motorbike a deposit of 1.000,- € must be deposited with credit card (physically - no payment-apps/ cardwallets) or in cash.

#### payment:

Also at the delivery the entire rental charge must be paid by credit card or EC/Maestro or in cash.

We do accept the following cards:





The presentation of the origin drivers license (physically) (for the most NON-EU-citizens an International Drivers License is obligatory) is necessary to get the rent-motorbike delivered. The minimum-drivers-age is 18 years.

### What does the rent price include?

- third party insurance with unlimited coverage ( 100 MIO € general )
- fully comprehensive insurance with 500 € deductible (own share)
- flat-tyre and bring back insurance
- all technical services
- tyre wear
- all lubrificants
- cleaning of the rent motorbike
- emergency-service-support in case of a technical fault, accident, or something else also on Sunday and holidays
- delivery with detailed briefing into all controls
- delivery with protocoll: all pre-damages will be noticed through 4-eye-principle with the rent customer

Our rent-motorbikes can be driven in all EU-counties + Switzerland. Driving on hungarian highways is not allowed with our rent bikes.

## Our opening hours for bike delivery (only on working days):

1. March - 30. September: Mo - Fr 8:00 a.m. - 18:00 p.m. 1. October - 31. October: Mo - Fr 8.00 a.m. - 18.00 p.m. 10:00 a.m. - 14:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. - 15:00 p.m. Sa

The rent bikes can be returned also outside our opening hours - therefore we do have a parking area in front of the building and a treasure keybox.

Do you have questions or special wishes? Don't hesitate to contact us!

Your Bike & Travel Service - Team / owner : Bike Travel Service GmbH, Emmy-Noether-Str.2, D-85221 Dachau

**EU-VAT-Id.:** 452426863

priceliste updated: 25.09.2025